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General information about company

Scrip code

538563

Name of the company

Adarsh Mercantile Ltd.

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sk:?areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Iljo‘ lOf I\LO' of Total nos. af/”hOf total no. | c1ags of securities IX)
Cateco Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ::i_}:l Znéclifrsl in shares held ?caicﬁzze d as
€97 | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up yime (VII) = ) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (110) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts ™I 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VD) a % of Class | Class | .\ | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) e X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1553205 1553205 42.26 1553205 1553205 | 42.26
Group
(B) Public 524 2121795 2121795 57.74 2121795 2121795 | 57.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 527 3675000 3675000 3675000 3675000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full umber o pledged or
: o Locked in .
No. Of Shares Underlyu?g conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Cat Category of | Underlying No. Of ctibl ) ities (as a equity shares
O | shareholder Outstanding | Warrants converubie securtties { as (X1 held in
@ . . securities and | percentage of -
(10 convertible (Xi) . As a % dematerialized
o, No. Of diluted share sa As a %
securities (X) . R — of total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. Sharce No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) helddr% (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.26 1553205
Group
(B) Public 57.74 1090000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 2643205
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | &2 % of each class of securities (IX)
fuliy Partly shahres shares | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | PA9UP | nderlying | held (viny | SHAres No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders R equity ; (calculated as . asa %
equity Depository | = Rights
Shareholders (I) (I1D) shares . per SCRR, of
shares Receipts AV)+(V)+
held av) | ™19 | v R 1957) (VIID) Total
W) As a % of Class Class Total Voting
(A+B+C2) |eg X  |egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 60075 60075 1.63 60075 60075 | 1.63
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 1493130 1493130 | 40.63 1493130 1493130 | 40.63
(specity)
(S:‘)’('IT)‘M] 3 1553205 1553205 | 42.26 1553205 1553205 | 42.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 1553205 1553205 42.26 1553205 1553205 [ 42.26
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 498 130895 130895 | 3.56 130895 130895 |3.56
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1093100 1093100 | 29.74 1093100 1093100 | 29.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Employee Trusts | 2 200 200 0.01 200 200 0.01
(e Any Other 7 897600 897600 | 24.42 897600 897600 |24.42
(specify)
(Sl;‘;’(f)mal 524 2121795 2121795 | 57.74 2121795 2121795 | 57.74
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 524 2121795 2121795 57.74 2121795 2121795 [ 57.74
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
527 3675000 3675000 | 100 3675000 3675000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
527 3675000 3675000 3675000 3675000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. i S Shares
No. Of Shares (Syh:rﬁhommgf’ﬁb a Number.of pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying o assumuing Locked in otherwise Number of
. g conversion of shares (XII) Lo .
Underlying No. Of | Outstanding . .. encumbered equity shares
. . convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding Warrants | convertible (XIID) held in
. . . ( as a percentage of -
convertible (Xi) securities and diluted share capital) dematerialized
securities (X) No. Of Warrants XD)= (VII XpA' ’ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
(Xi) () (XD= (VID+(X) Asa | No_ | of total | No. | of total
% of (A+B+C2)
© 0 (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.63 60075
(d) 40.63 1493130
Sub-Total (A)(1) 42.26 1553205
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4226 1553205
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 3.56 0
(a(ii)) 29.74 265000
(c) 0.01 0
(e) 24.42 825000
Sub-Total (B)(3) 57.74 1090000
Total Public
Shareholding
57.74 1090000
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
}‘otal (A+B+C2 100 2643205
Total (A+B+C) 2643205
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH CHHAWCHHARIA

KSHITIZ CHHAWCHHARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABXPC9017D

ACTPC3218K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30075

30000

60075

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

30075

30000

60075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.82

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30075

30000

60075

Class eg:y

Total

30075

30000

60075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.82

0.82

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.82

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30075

30000

60075
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVON CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCA2524Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1493130

1493130

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

1493130

1493130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.63

40.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1493130

1493130

Class eg:y

Total

1493130

1493130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.63

40.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.63

40.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1493130 1493130
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMLATA
DHANDHANIA

KRISHNENDU
MAITY

MADHU
VERMA

NIRMALA
SINGH

PRADEEP
SARAF

PREM
SHANKAR
DEY

RAJ KUMAR
SHAH (HUF)

PAN (I)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

180725

90000

75000

50250

37500

96000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

40000

180725

90000

75000

50250

37500

96000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

4.92

245

2.04

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

40000

180725

90000

75000

50250

37500

96000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

180725

90000

75000

50250

37500

96000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

4.92

245

2.04

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

4.92

245

2.04

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18/05/2016 11:25
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RATAN KUMAT
SEAL

SHIV SHANKAR
SHARMA

SUJOY KUMAR
MONDAL

VIKRAM
DHANANIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

BOTPS5393Q

AJSPS6297G

7777799997

ADKPD9750H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175000

45000

82500

45000

916975

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

175000

45000

82500

45000

916975

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.76

1.22

24.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

175000

45000

82500

45000

916975

Class eg:y

Total

175000

45000

82500

45000

916975

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.76

1.22

24.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.76

1.22

24.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

175000

45000

45000

265000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLISS TIE UP
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HEMANGI
VINIMOY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPECTRA
VANIIYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WINY
COMMERCIAL &
FISCAL SERVICES
LIMITED

YUKTHI
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

AAACH6319L

AAKCS9887Q

AAACW2895G

AAACH6509E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37500

170000

180000

315000

160000

862500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

37500

170000

180000

315000

160000

862500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

4.63

49

4.35

23.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37500

170000

180000

315000

160000

862500

Class eg:y

Total

37500

170000

180000

315000

160000

862500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

4.63

49

8.57

4.35

23.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

4.63

49

435

23.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 170000 180000 315000 160000 825000
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